
Iona (0) -vs- Penn State Behrend (0)
02/19/2023

 
 

 

Date: 02/19/2023
Time: 5:00 PM

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Iona 8 5 4 8 25
Penn State Behrend 2 0 5 1 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 8:00 ION G Jordan Van Reeken
1st 7:00 ION G Jordan Van Reeken
1st 6:00 ION G Jordan Van Reeken
1st 5:00 ION G Molly Banks
1st 4:00 ION G Mia Tovar
1st 3:40 PSB G Laura Barmore
1st 3:00 ION G Jori Aventurado
1st 2:00 ION G Amelia Gonzalez
1st 1:10 PSB G Laura Barmore
1st 1:00 ION G Amelia Gonzalez
2nd 8:00 ION G Malia Naugle
2nd 7:00 ION G Malia Naugle
2nd 4:30 ION G Addison Collins
2nd 3:30 ION G Addison Collins
2nd 1:00 ION G Sydney  Brightenburg
3rd 8:00 PSB G Samantha Darrell
3rd 6:30 ION G Emily Geld
3rd 5:30 ION G Elizabeth Lovat
3rd 4:00 PSB G Laura Barmore
3rd 3:00 PSB G Laura Barmore
3rd 2:20 PSB G Barbie Cessar
3rd 2:20 ION G Miranda Miller
3rd 1:30 ION G Miranda Miller
3rd 1:10 PSB G Laura Barmore
4th 8:00 ION G Emily Geld
4th 7:00 ION G Lea Preston
4th 6:00 ION G Lola Trujillo
4th 5:20 ION G Lola Trujillo
4th 5:00 ION G Sadie Sallas
4th 4:00 ION G Sadie Sallas
4th 2:20 PSB G Laura Barmore
4th 2:00 ION G Lea Preston
4th 1:20 ION G Lola Trujillo

Team Statistics

ION PSB
Shots 33 8
Goals 25 8
Assists 9 4
Points 34 12
Exclusions 3 0
Steals 12 0
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Iona 25

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Gabrielle  Brozovic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Jordan Van Reeken 3 3 2 5 0 1 1 0 0-0
3 Molly Banks 4 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
4 Mia Tovar 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0-1
5 Jori Aventurado 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Amelia Gonzalez 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Malia Naugle 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Addison Collins 2 2 2 4 1 0 3 0 2-0

11
Sydney
Brightenburg 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

12 Miranda Miller 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Remy Ickes 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0-0
15 Elizabeth Lovat 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
18 Lola Trujillo 4 3 0 3 0 0 1 2 0-0
19 Lea Preston 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Sadie Sallas 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
21 Emily Geld 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Jenna Handali 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
24 Kaya Hart 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 33 25 9 34 3 7 12 3 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Gabrielle  Brozovic 32:00 8 12

Totals 8 12

Penn State Behrend 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Julie de Deus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Samantha Darrell 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Laura Barmore 6 6 2 8 0 0 0 0 1-1
7 Barbie Cessar 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-1
11 Colleen Abanico 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-1
13 Madi Buckley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kaitlyn Conely 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Viviana Euan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Remy De Guzman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 8 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Julie de Deus 32:00 25 0

Totals 25 0


